UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT
REPORT OF NEW HIRES

September 2024
Name Hire Date Position
911 COMMUNICATIONS
RILEY M SWIERSKI 9/23/24 TELECOMMUNICATOR |
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CARRIE L BELIN 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MIKA' S BRUCE 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EDWARD L COOK 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SYLVIAD JORDAN 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JACQUELYN A JUNK 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EHLERT P LASSEN 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DENNIS C MATHIAS 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MICHAEL J MCCOMB 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BETHYNA L MURRAY 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JUANITA PAYNTER 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
THOMAS L STACKENWALT 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ADDIE L WILLIAMS 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PATRICIAM ZACCARDELLI 9/9/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PAMELA K BERNARDINI 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANGELA T BOTERO 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
WANDA A BURTON 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
NANCY COSENTINI 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DAWN M FELL 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EVAL FINLON 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SHEILA D GREENE 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MARIE' Y HACKNEY 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOSHUA R HOLLER 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LINDA A HUFF 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MARY C JACUMIN 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DANIEL R JOHN 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LENORA K JOYNER 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DENISE M LEBER 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
NANCY G LOWERY 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
GREGORY W MASSEY 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
YVONNE A MILES 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANTHONY J NOVOGRADAC 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ALLEGRAH PRUITT 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ARNOLD RAY 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MICHAEL J SCHUBERT 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LARRY F TUGGLE 9/16/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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Name

JAMES R ZACH
BRUCE W DAVIS
EUGENIA'YY DIMOCK
ALETAM GALUSHA
REID G HOGAN
NANCY P HUNTLEY
SCOTT F IOVINO
NORMA B MILLER
MARIAN E MOORE
JOHN A MULLINS
DEBORAH L ROYSE
KIMBERLY G TIBBETTS
GEORGE M TIDWELL
NOBLELINE ZUNIGA
PAMELA B JENKINS
MELISSA R MEDAUGH

HS - BUSINESS OPERATIONS
BETSAI E BELLO MARCIAL

HS - SOCIAL SERVICES
LORENETTA J MCNEIL
STACY N MERRIWEATHER
HS - TRANSPORTATION
CURTIS A FOSTER
BLAKE E KINNEY
MICHAEL A SIMONS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BRENT L HARTIS

PUBLIC LIBRARY
MARINA KLIMOVA
WHITNEY R BORZELLECA
ASHLEY T DIXON
LAUREN C GRIFFIN

SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS
DAVID GARCIA TORRES

SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES
TOMMY B GALLIS

D'ANYA C HORNE
LOREN R L'HEUREUX
ROBERT G MCLEAN
KAZIMIERZ M ZAPADKA

Hire Date

9/16/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/21/24
9/23/24
9/23/24

9/23/24

9/23/24
9/23/24

9/9/24
9/9/24
9/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24
9/23/24
9/23/24
9/23/24

9/9/24

9/9/24
9/9/24
9/9/24
9/9/24
9/23/24
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Position

ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT

PATIENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST

SENIOR SOCIAL WORKER
ELIGIBILITY SUPERVISOR

TRANSPORTATION DRIVER
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER

IT PROJECT MANAGER

LIBRARY SPECIALIST PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT
LIBRARY ASSOCIATE PT

DETENTION OFFICER

ADMIN PROFESSIONAL Il PT
DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY SHERIFF MASTER
DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY SHERIFF



Name

SOLID WASTE
WILLIAM A BROADWAY

CARSON A DEASON
DAVEY L SITREN

UCW - BUSINESS OPERATIONS
MATTHEW S CLARK
MAJELLA C FUNDERBURK

UCW - WATER & WASTEWATER OPS
RYAN J COLWELL

Hire Date

9/9/24
9/9/24
9/23/24

9/9/24
9/9/24

9/23/24
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Position
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

UTILITY SITE ATTENDANT

BILLING SERVICES SPECIALIST
SENIOR ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

WASTEWATER TRT PLANT OP |



